UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
3541                                                             CMOS  IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co.,   QW-R502-035.C
CLASS AB STEREO
HEADPHONE DRIVER WITH
MUTE
̈ DESCRIPTION

DIP-8
SOP-8
Ŷ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
3541L-D08-T 3541G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
3541L-S08-R 3541G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
3541L-S08-T 3541G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
3541                                                             CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-035.C
̈ BLOCK DIAGRAM